
 
  

s imple. savvy. diverse. mhec.net   

 

Contracts Addenda for August, 2021 
 

C04-Windows, Window Treatments, Specialized Curtains, Noise Reduction 
Products, ice & Supplies 

• Effective September 1, 2021, Window Services Inc. has updated their pricing. 

 

F20-Records and Microfilm/Film Management, Scanning, Storage, 
Destruction, Shredding, Archiving 

• The contract has been extended for a period of fifteen (15) months to end on 
October 31, 2022. DataBank IMX and Retrievex Inc. dba Access Information 
Protected is no longer on contract as of August 1, 2021. Effective September 1, 
2021, William B. Meyer, Inc. has updated their pricing. 

 

G10-Domestic and International Mail & Parcel Delivery Services 
• The MHEC is delighted to announce that the contractual agreement with UPS 

has been extended to a new expiration date of August 1, 2026. Discounts 
improved on all categories. For more information please see full addendum. 

 

G25-Asset Recovery/Ewaste & Recycling Services 
• The contract has been extended for a period of fifteen (15) months to end on 

October 31, 2022. SHI International and Curvature Technologies is no longer on 
contract as of August 1, 2021. 

 

L51-Library: Books and Media 
• Due to increases in operating costs, and to maintain free shipping to members, 

effective October 1st, 2021 Ingram will implement the following changes to their 
shipping and discount structure: The discount on Hardcover Trade (Adult & 
Juvenile) for Massachusetts is now 47.5%. Payment terms will no longer include a 
1% early pay discount – all terms will be NET 30 EOM. 


